CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2021 (REBID)

CONTRACT NO. 9262 DATE: 12/22/22

		Visu-Sewer, Inc	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH			
DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	4797.00	\$57.00	\$273,429.00
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH			
DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2643.00	\$60.00	\$158,580.00
50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18-INCH			
DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1047.00	\$100.00	\$104,700.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH			
DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	3311.00	\$103.00	\$341,033.00
50911 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 36-INCH			
DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	167.00	\$294.00	\$49,098.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	85.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
9 Items	Totals		\$974,590.00